
Pine Forest High School  

WOMEN’S TENNIS SCHEDULE 2017 
525 Andrews Road 

 Fayetteville, NC 28311 

 

 DATE OPPONENT TIME 
 

Tues Aug. 15 @ Grays Creek 4:00 PM 

Wed Aug. 16 Richmond Co. 4:00 PM 

Thurs Aug. 17 Douglas Byrd 4:00 PM 

Tues Aug. 22 @ Westover 4:00 PM 

Thurs Aug. 24 South View 4:00 PM 

Tues Aug 29 Bye 4:00 PM 

Thurs Aug. 31 @ EE Smith 4:00 PM 

Tues Sept. 5 Cape Fear 4:00 PM 

Thurs Sept. 7 @ Terry Sanford  

Tues Sept. 12 Overhills 4:00 PM 

Thurs Sept. 14 Grays Creek 4:00 PM 

Tues Sept. 19 @ Douglas Byrd 4:00 PM 

Thurs Sept. 21 Westover 4:00 PM 

Tues Sept. 26 @ South View 4:00 PM 

Thurs Sept. 28 Bye 
 

Tues Oct. 3 EE Smith 4:00 PM 

Thurs Oct. 5 @ Cape Fear 4:00 PM 

Mon. Oct 9 Terry Sanford 4:00 PM 

Wed. Oct. 11 @ Overhills 4:00 PM 

Thurs Oct. 12 Conference Tournament  

Sat. Oct. 14 Conference Tournament  
 

  Head Coach: Jarrod Britt   Cell: (910) 827-2225 

  Athletic Director : Jason Norton 

                Principal : David Culbreth 

 


